VSD CABLES
VSD CABLES
78 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
VSD Connection Designed for the connection of AC Variable
Speed Drives (VSD) or where a flexible EMC screened cable is
required. These cables are flexible for fixed installation as well as

Nominal Amps
un-enclosed protected from
sun @ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@ 50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
Power
(mm2)
Earth
(mm2)
No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Fixed Installation
Touching
90°C
(Mv/Am)
FDXCY4/25 3 x 25 + 3 x 4.0 200/0.40 24.6 1135 119 1.610
FDXCY4/35 3 x 35 + 3 x 6.0 280/0.40 27.3 1497 149 1.170
FDXCY4/50 3 x 50 + 3 x 10 400/0.40 32.1 2143 187 0.868
FDXCY4/70 3 x 70 + 3 x 10 356/0.50 35.9 2779 235 0.609
FDXCY4/95 3 x 95 + 3 x 16 485/0.50 42 3680 282 0.450
FDXCY4/120 3 x 120 + 3 x 16 614/0.50 43 4498 333 0.366